Eucharistic Ministers, Lectors, and Servers Schedule
Saturday, December 2, 2017, to Sunday, February 25, 2018

Eucharistic Ministers

Janet Bielman
Janet Law

Marilyn Lynn
Dorothy Brooks
Beverly Goll
Linda Holster
Michael Holster
Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu

Patti Adams
Janet Law

Marilyn Lynn
Beverly Goll

Janet Bielman
Janet Law
Marie Vortkamp

Marilyn Lynn
Patti Adams
Beverly Goll

Veronica Obianwu

Greg Redman

Jean Solomon

Kristen Stark

Janet Bielman
Marie Vortkamp

Marilyn Lynn
Dorothy Brooks
Beverly Goll
Linda Holster
Michael Holster
Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu

Lectors
Saturday, December 2, 2017; 4:30 p.m.
Marie Vortkamp

Sunday, December 3, 2017; 10:00 a.m.
Bill Ridella

Marie Vortkamp

William Zuerblis

Saturday, December 9, 2017; 4:30 p.m.
Patrick Lusch

Sunday, December 10, 2017; 10:00 a.m.
Bryan Jones

Saturday, December 16, 2017, 4:30 p.m.
Liz Smith

Sunday, December 17, 2017; 10:00 a.m.
Liz Foley-Dunstone

Altar Servers

lan Campbell
Kiley Dulapa

Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

Immaculate Conception, Friday, December 8, 2017; 9:00 a.m.

Immaculate Conception, December 8, 2017; 7:00 p.m.

Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

lan Campbell
Lauren Gross

Kiley Dulapa
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

lan Campbell

Mary Elizabeth Dunstone

Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius



Eucharistic Ministers Lectors

Saturday, December 23, 2017; 4:30 p.m.
Janet Bielman Julie Smith

Janet Law

Sunday, December 24, 2017; 10:00 a.m.

Marilyn Lynn William Zuerblis
Beverly Goll

Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu
Veronica Obianwu
Greg Redman
Jean Solomon

Sunday, Christmas Eve, December 24, 2017; 10:00 p.m.
Separate Schedule to be Mailed

Monday, Christmas Day, December 25, 2017; 10:00 a.m.
Separate Schedule to be Mailed

Saturday, December 30, 2017; 4:30 p.m.
Janet Bielman Liz Smith

Mary Bielman

Sunday, December 31, 2017; 10:00 a.m.

Marilyn Lynn Mary Ann Pilette
Patti Adams

Beverly Goll
Linda Holster
Michael Holster
Jean Solomon
Kristen Stark

Monday, New Year’s Day, January 1, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Separate Schedule to be Mailed

Saturday, January 6, 2018; 4:30 p.m.

Altar Servers

lan Campbell
Kiley Dulapa

Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

lan Campbell
Lauren Gross

Kiley Dulapa
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

Janet Bielman Patrick Lusch lan Campbell
Janet Law Kiley Dulapa
Sunday, January 7, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Marilyn Lynn Liz Foley-Dunstone Mary Elizabeth Dunstone

Beverly Goll
Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu

Veronica Obianwu
Greg Redman
Jean Solomon

Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius

St. Matthew Ministers’ Schedule



Eucharistic Ministers

Janet Bielman
Marie Vortkamp
Michelle VandenBrooks

Marilyn Lynn
Patti Adams
Dorothy Brooks
Beverly Goll
Linda Holster
Michael Holster
Kristen Stark

Janet Bielman
Janet Law
Michelle VandenBrooks

Marilyn Lynn
Patti Adams
Beverly Goll

Veronica Obianwu

Greg Redman

Jean Solomon
Kristen Stark

Janet Bielman
Marie Vortkamp

Marilyn Lynn
Dorothy Brooks
Beverly Goll
Linda Holster
Michael Holster
Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu

Lectors

Saturday, January 13, 2018; 4:30 p.m.
Julie Smith

Sunday, January 14, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Bryan Jones

Saturday, January 20, 2018; 4:30 p.m.
Marie Vortkamp

Sunday, January 21, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Mary Anne Pilette

Saturday, January 27, 2018; 4:30 p.m.
Liz Foley-Dunstone

Sunday, January 28, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Bill Ridella

Altar Servers

lan Campbell
Lauren Gross

Kiley Dulapa
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

lan Campbell

Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

Mary Elizabeth Dunstone

Kiley Dulapa
Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius

St. Matthew Ministers’ Schedule



Eucharistic Ministers

Janet Bielman
Mary Bielman
Marie Vortkamp

Marilyn Lynn
Patti Adams
Beverly Goll

Veronica Obianwu

Greg Redman

Jean Solomon

Kristen Stark

Janet Bielman
Janet Law

Marilyn Lynn
Dorothy Brooks
Beverly Goll
Linda Holster
Michael Holster
Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu

Janet Bielman
Mary Bielman
Janet Law

Marilyn Lynn
Patti Adams
Beverly Goll

Veronica Obianwu

Greg Redman

Jean Solomon

Kristen Stark

Lectors

Saturday, February 3, 2018; 4:30 p.m.

Patrick Lusch

Sunday, February 4, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Liz Smith

Saturday, February 10, 2018; 4:30 p.m.

Marie Vortkamp

Sunday, February 11, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
William Zuerblis

Saturday, February 17, 2018; 4:30 p.m.
Liz Smith

Sunday, February 18, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Liz Foley-Dunstone

Altar Servers

lan Campbell

Kiley Dulapa
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

lan Campbell

Lauren Gross
Mary Pocius
Julia Zuerblis

lan Campbell
Kiley Dulapa

Lauren Gross

Mary Elizabeth Dunstone

Julia Zuerblis

St. Matthew Ministers’ Schedule



Eucharistic Ministers Lectors Altar Servers

Saturday, February 24, 2018; 4:30 p.m.

Janet Bielman Julie Smith lan Campbell
Janet Law
Marie Vortkamp
Sunday, February 25, 2018; 10:00 a.m.
Marilyn Lynn Bryan Jones Kiley Dulapa
Patti Adams Lauren Gross
Dorothy Brooks Mary Pocius
Beverly Goll

Debra Nieddu
Joseph Nieddu
Kristen Stark

St. Matthew Ministers’ Schedule



